
 Direct 
Costs (a+b) 

 

 $60,000  $54,000 
22,000 22,000 
45,000  45,000 

90,000  90.000 
120,000  12,000 

100%  10% 
 

35,000  5,250 
100%  15% 

 
15,000 

 
25,000 

100% 
 

40,000  40,000 
60,000  60,000 
45,000  45,000 

 
45,000 

100% 
 

12,000 
700,000 

$6,000 
 

 
 
 
 

108,000 
90% 

 
29,750 

85% 

 
15,000 

 
25,000 

100% 
 
 
 
 
 
 

45,000 
100% 

 
12,000 

700,000 

$6,000 
 

 
 
 
 

$72,000  $12,000  $18,000  $6,000 
60%  10%  15%  5% 

 
8,750  5,250  8,750  5,250  $1,750 

25%  15%  25%  15% 
 

15,000 
 

20,000  5,000 
80%  20% 

 
 
 
 
 
 

9,000  36,000 
20%  80% 

 
9.000  3,000 

280,000      105,000    175,000  105,000  35,000 
$1,314,000  $373,250 $940,750 $398,750  $163,250  $204,750  $131,250  $6,000  $36,750 
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Attachment Y-2 
Exhibit B 

Example -Allocation of Personnel Worksheet 
Fill in:  Final or Provisional & Organization's Fiscal year 

 

 
Federal Programs 

  a   

 
 
 
 
 

Non-Federal Programs 

  b   

Position Annual Indirect       U.S. Dept. of     U.S. Dept. of      U.S. Dept. of State Service   Private Foundation 
 Salarv Costs               Labor            HHS          Education Delivery Agency  Fundraising   Commercial 

Executive Director         
Administrative Assistant 
Controller 

Accountant 
Program Planner (4) 

% of Distribution 
 

Field Operations Director 
% of Distribution 

 
Area Coordinator • 

 
Program Specialist 

% of Distribution 
 

Personnel Director 
Personnel Clerk {3) 

MIS Director 
 

Head Start Director 
% of Distribution 

 
Data Entry Clerk • 
All Other Positions •• 

TOTAL 
 
 

" This represents an employee who will work less than a twelve month period. 
 

•• These positions have been consolidated for illustrative purposes only. All personnel positions that require time to be charged to more 
than one cost objective must be identified separately in this worksheet. 

 
   Note:The salaries included in this exhibit are for illustrative purposes only. 
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