## Exhibit B Example -Allocation of Personnel Worksheet

Fill in: Final or Provisional & Organization's Fiscal year

		Indirect Costs	Direct Costs (a+b)	Federal Programs			Non-Federal Programs b		
Position	Annual Salarv								
				U.S.Dept. of Labor	U.S.Dept. of HHS	U.S.Dept. of Education	State Service Delivery Agency	Fundraising	Private Foundation  Commercial
Administrative Assistant	22,000	22,000	'						
Controller	45,000	45,000							
Accountant	90,000	90.000							
Program Planner (4) % of Distribution	120,000 100%	12,000 10%	108,000 90%	\$72,000 60%		\$18,000 15%	\$6,000 5%		
Field Operations Director % of Distribution	35,000 100%	5,250 15%	29,750 85%	8,750 25%	5,250 15%	8,750 25%	<b>5,25</b> 0 <i>15%</i>		\$1,750
Area Coordinator •	15,000		15,000				15,00	0	
Program Specialist % of Distribution	25,000 100%		25,000 100%	20,000 80%	5,000 20%				
Personnel Director	40,000	40,000							
Personnel Clerk (3)	60,000	60,000							
MIS Director	45,000	45,000							
Head Start Director % of Distribution	45,000 100%		45,000 100%	9,000 20%					
Data Entry Clerk •	12,000		12,000	9.000		3,000			
All Other Positions ••	700,000		700,000	280,000	105,000	175,000	105,000	)	35,000
TOTAL	\$1,314,000	\$373,250	\$940,750	\$398,750	\$163,250	\$204,750	\$131,250	\$6,000	\$36,750

<sup>&</sup>quot;This represents an employee who will work less than a twelve month period.

Note: The salaries included in this exhibit are for illustrative purposes only.

<sup>••</sup> These positions have been consolidated for illustrative purposes only. All personnel positions that require time to be charged to more than one cost objective must be identified separately in this worksheet.